

SUMMARY OF BID TABS

TIP No. **WBS No. 10.101311, Etc** TIP No. **NA**
 Location Various Primary & Secondary Roads
 Type of Work Miscellaneous Asphalt Resurfacing, Milling, Shoulder Reconstruction, Shoulder Construction and Thermoplastic Pavement Markings
 County: **Cabarrus & Stanly**

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		J. T. RUSSELL & SONS, INC.	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0106000000-E	230	BORROW EXCAVATION	100	CY			\$55.00	\$ 5,500.00
2	1121000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	300	TON			\$65.00	\$ 19,500.00
3	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	100	TON			\$65.00	\$ 6,500.00
4	1243000000-E	SP	SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION	1	SMI			\$6,700.00	\$ 6,700.00
5	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	4	SMI			\$6,700.00	\$ 26,800.00
6	1264000000-E	SP	DITCHING	500	LF			\$25.00	\$ 12,500.00
7	1297000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1.5" DEPTH	20000	SY			\$8.00	\$ 160,000.00
8	1297000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 3" DEPTH	10000	SY			\$8.00	\$ 80,000.00
9	1308000000-E	607	MILLING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 0" TO 1.5"	5000	SY			\$8.00	\$ 40,000.00
10	1491000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C	2500	TON			\$67.00	\$ 167,500.00
11	1503000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE I19.0C	2000	TON			\$66.50	\$ 133,000.00
12	1519000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B	500	TON			\$73.00	\$ 36,500.00
13	1523000000-E	610	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C	8000	TON			\$73.00	\$ 584,000.00
14	1524000000-E	SP	ASPHALT CONC SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5C (LEVELING COURSE)	500	TON			\$90.00	\$ 45,000.00
15	1575000000-E	620	ASPHALT BINDER FOR PLANT MIX	750	TON			\$575.00	\$ 431,250.00
16	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXISTING PAVEMENT	750	TON			\$200.00	\$ 150,000.00
17	1891000000-E	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING, 0 TO 500 SY PER LOCATION	300	SY			\$20.00	\$ 6,000.00
18	1891000000-E	SP	INCIDENTAL MILLING, > 500 SY PER LOCATION	800	SY			\$20.00	\$ 16,000.00
19	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	100	SY			\$90.00	\$ 9,000.00
20	2830000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF MANHOLES	10	EA			\$1,100.00	\$ 11,000.00
21	2845000000-N	858	ADJUSTMENT OF METER BOXES OR VALVE BOXES	15	EA			\$1,100.00	\$ 16,500.00
22	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE ROADWAY)	3	EA			\$6,500.00	\$ 19,500.00
23	4695000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (8", 90 MILS)	200	LF			\$6.55	\$ 1,310.00
24	4710000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24", 120 MILS)	400	LF			\$19.55	\$ 7,820.00
25	4721000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING CHARACTER (120 MILS)	20	EA			\$245.00	\$ 4,900.00
26	4725000000-E	1205	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SYMBOL (90 MILS)	10	EA			\$295.00	\$ 2,950.00
27	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4")	30000	LF			\$0.45	\$ 13,500.00
28	4835000000-E	1205	PAINT PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (24")	250	LF			\$10.00	\$ 2,500.00
29	4890000000-E	SP	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 120 MILS) HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA	35000	LF			\$1.30	\$ 45,500.00
30	4890000000-E	SP	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 90 MILS) HIGHLY REFLECTIVE MEDIA	35000	LF			\$1.20	\$ 42,000.00
31	4900000000-N	1251	PERMANENT RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS	500	EA			\$11.40	\$ 5,700.00
32	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500	LF			\$6.50	\$ 3,250.00
33	6071010000-E	SP	WATTLE	150	LF			\$25.70	\$ 3,855.00
34	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	1	LB			\$66.00	\$ 66.00

BID TOTALS

\$1,828,050.00

\$ 2,116,101.00